THE DATASHEET OF
GBPC2502
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
DATA SHEET
  Semiconductor Components Industries, LLC, 2020
June, 2024 − Rev. 3
1 Publication Order Number:

4
ORDERING INFORMATION
Part Number Marking Package Packing Method
GBPC12005 GBPC12005 GBPC 4L
(Pb−Free)
Bulk
GBPC1201 GBPC1201
GBPC1202 GBPC1202
GBPC1204 GBPC1204
GBPC1206 GBPC1206
GBPC1210 GBPC1210
GBPC15005 GBPC15005
GBPC1501 GBPC1501
GBPC1502 GBPC1502
GBPC1504 GBPC1504
GBPC1506 GBPC1506
GBPC1508 GBPC1508
GBPC1510 GBPC1510
GBPC25005 GBPC25005
GBPC2501 GBPC2501
GBPC2502 GBPC2502
GBPC2504 GBPC2504
GBPC2506 GBPC2506
GBPC2508 GBPC2508
GBPC2510 GBPC2510
GBPC35005 GBPC35005
GBPC3501 GBPC3501
GBPC3502 GBPC3502
GBPC3504 GBPC3504
GBPC3506 GBPC3506
GBPC3508 GBPC3508
GBPC3510 GBPC3510
GBPC1201W GBPC1201W GBPC−W 4L
(Pb−Free)
GBPC1204W GBPC1204W
GBPC1206W GBPC1206W
GBPC1208W GBPC1208W
GBPC1210W GBPC1210W
GBPC15005W GBPC15005W
GBPC1501W GBPC1501W
GBPC1502W GBPC1502W
GBPC1504W GBPC1504W
GBPC1506W GBPC1506W
GBPC1508W GBPC1508W
GBPC 12, 15, 25, 35 SERIES
5
ORDERING INFORMATION (continued)
Part Number Packing MethodPackageMarking
GBPC1510W GBPC1510W GBPC−W 4L
(Pb−Free)
Bulk
GBPC2501W GBPC2501W
GBPC2502W GBPC2502W
GBPC2504W GBPC2504W
GBPC2506W GBPC2506W
GBPC2508W GBPC2508W
GBPC2510W GBPC2510W
GBPC3501W GBPC3501W
GBPC3502W GBPC3502W
GBPC3504W GBPC3504W
GBPC3506W GBPC3506W
GBPC3508W GBPC3508W
GBPC3510W GBPC3510W
DISCONTINUED (Note 3)
GBPC1208 GBPC1208 GBPC 4L
(Pb−Free)
Bulk
GBPC1202W GBPC1202W GBPC−W 4L
(Pb−Free)
GBPC25005W GBPC25005W
GBPC35005W GBPC35005W